

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC. BID SUMMARY REPORT BID OPENING: 8/13/20 AT 11:00 AM				GOOD FARM RECREATION COMPLEX PHASE II IMPROVEMENTS TOWNSHIP OF SOUTHAMPTON 70529-04							
 ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC. Engineers Planners Architects Designers				Engineer's Estimate		Command Company		American Athletic Track and Turf		Dacker's Inc.	
DESCRIPTION				815 East Gate Drive #103 Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 (856) 235-7170		1318 Antwerp Avenue Egg Harbor City, NJ 08215		2050 Route 206 Vincentown, NJ 08088 (609) 858-1414		18 Lakeside Avenue Cherry Hill, NJ 08003 (856) 795-8630	
NO		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID											
1	Irrigation System		2 UNIT								
2	Over-Seed (Field +10')	20300	SY	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$55,850.00	\$111,700.00	\$26,123.00	\$52,246.00
3	Over-Seed	18600	SY	\$1.50	\$30,450.00	\$1.25	\$25,375.00	\$1.40	\$26,040.00	\$1.35	\$27,405.00
4	Top Dressing Soil Amendments (1/2" Thick)(Field+10')	20300	SY	\$0.75	\$13,950.00	\$1.10	\$20,460.00	\$1.40	\$26,040.00	\$1.35	\$25,110.00
5	Top Dressing Soil Amendments (1/2" Thick)	18600	SY	\$1.40	\$28,420.00	\$1.65	\$33,495.00	\$1.00	\$20,300.00	\$1.85	\$33,495.00
	TOTAL BASE BID:			\$0.70	\$13,020.00	\$1.20	\$22,320.00	\$0.99	\$18,414.00	\$1.65	\$30,690.00
					\$145,840.00		\$165,650.00		\$204,874.00		\$168,948.00
ALTERNATE BID A											
A1	Site Clearing and Earthwork		1 LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,700.00	\$28,700.00	\$35,500.00	\$35,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
A2	Asphalt Path - HMA (2" Surface Course)		20 TN	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$230.50	\$4,610.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$325.00	\$6,500.00
A3	Dense Graded Aggregate - 6" Thick		140 SY	\$15.00	\$2,100.00	\$22.00	\$3,080.00	\$30.00	\$4,200.00	\$25.65	\$3,591.00
A4	Underdrain System		2 UNIT	\$45,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$37,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$119,750.00	\$239,500.00
A5	Perforated HDPE Pipe, Class IV, 8"		2000 LF	\$35.00	\$70,000.00	\$30.00	\$60,000.00	\$20.00	\$40,000.00	\$45.00	\$90,000.00
A6	HDPE pipe, Class IV, 10"		130 LF	\$40.00	\$5,200.00	\$35.00	\$4,550.00	\$25.00	\$3,250.00	\$55.00	\$7,150.00
A7	Flared End Section, 10"		1 UNIT	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,075.00	\$1,075.00
A8	Yard Inlet		4 UNIT	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$675.00	\$2,700.00
A9	"E" Inlet		1 UNIT	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
A10	Seed (Drainage Swale)		2000 SY	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.50	\$3,000.00	\$1.50	\$3,000.00	\$1.85	\$3,700.00
A11	Top Dressing Soil Amendments (1/2" Thick)		2000 SY	\$1.40	\$2,800.00	\$1.80	\$3,600.00	\$1.50	\$3,000.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00
	TOTAL ALTERNATE BID:				\$192,900.00		\$206,240.00		\$197,950.00		\$370,716.00
ALTERNATE BID B											
B1	21' Player Benches		4 UNIT	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
B2	Benches		2 UNIT	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,720.00	\$5,440.00
B3	Litter Receptacles		2 UNIT	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$6,300.00	\$12,600.00	\$2,080.00	\$4,160.00
B4	Shade Trees		11 UNIT	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	\$480.00	\$5,280.00	\$350.00	\$3,850.00	\$840.00	\$10,340.00
	TOTAL ALTERNATE BID:				\$24,900.00		\$19,880.00		\$43,450.00		\$27,940.00
	TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE #1				\$338,340.00		\$371,890.00		\$402,824.00		\$539,662.00
	TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE #1 + ALTERNATE #2				\$383,240.00		\$391,770.00		\$446,274.00		\$567,602.00

 =Mathematically Corrected Value